



Aloft Tourism

https://www.indiamart.com/aloft-tourism/

The Aloft tourism marketing Private limited has been founded with a vision to become the leading company in the field of recharge and travel business. We believe in customer satisfaction and our motive is to provide best possible technology ...







About Us

The Aloft tourism marketing Private limited has been founded with a vision to become the leading company in the field of recharge and travel business. We believe in customer satisfaction and our motive is to provide best possible technology and customer support. Today we are one of the leading providers of recharge and travel services. Our user-friendly Payment Network and platform that runs on any computer at point-of-sale or Through SMS,android,GPRS Application enabling payments for Mobile & DTH Recharges from Single Etopup Prepaid Wallet Balance., it's Innovative concept for Prepaid Recharge Service offering lets Recharge Your Mobile & DTH whatever you wish, just by clicking a few buttons on website or punching a few buttons on your mobile. It's a Robust 24/7 Online Server and it is accessible through Web Based PC Or by SMS through Mobile. It lets you make payments for a host of services like prepaid mobile & TV recharges, Also to be added Soon Utility Bill payments, E-Ticketing., Insurance Premiums & Other utilities. All you need is Authorized Login & balance to make quick and easy payments! Merchants can get associated with The Aloft tourism marketing Private limited in minutes and start earning extra income/commission. The Aloft tourism marketing Private limited network provides a convenient and cost-effective channel to reach their end consumers.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/aloft-tourism/aboutus.html



WORLD TOUR



Dubai Tour Package



Thiland Tour Package



Europe Tour Package



Malaysia Tour Package

Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



CONTACT US

Aloft Tourism

Contact Person: Gaurav Chauhan

F-310, Sahara Trade Centre, Faizabad Road Lucknow - 226016, Uttar Pradesh, India



